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Erie County Medical Center Corporation 
RFP # 21712 
Vendor List 

Erie County Medical Center Corporation 
 

Vendor List for RFP # 21712 
 

MEDICAL MALPRACTICE LEGAL SERVICES 
 

The deadline for submission still remains: 
 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 at 11 a.m. EST. 
 

The following firms submitted their “intent to submit”: 
 
 

Caitlin Robin & Associates, PLLC 
NYS WBE Certification - pending 
Jessica M. DeMichiel, Esq. 
50 Fountain Plaza – Suite 1461 
Buffalo, New York 14202 
Tel: (716) 961-3293 
Email: Jessica@robinandassociates.com 
 
 
Feldman Keiffer, LLP 
James E. Eagan 
110 Pearl Street, Suite 400 
Buffalo, New York 14202 
Tel: (716) 852-5875 Ext 224 
Email: jeagan@feldmankieffer.com 
 

 

Harris Beach, PLLC 
Mark W. Shea 
99 Garnsey Road 
Pittsford, New York 14534 
Tel: (585) 419-8560 
Email: Mshea@harrisbeach.com 
 

 

 

 

Hurwitz & Fine, P.C. 

Patrick M. Curran, Esq. 

1300 Liberty Building 

Buffalo, New York 14202 

Tel: (716) 849-8900 

Email: pbc@hurwitzfine.com 

 

 

Ngwashi & Associates PLLC  

NYS Certified DBE, MBE, WBE 

Marthe JB Nqwashi, Esq. 

625 Delaware Avenue, Suite 304 

Buffalo, New York 14202 

Tel: (716) 550-8157 

Email: mngwashi@gmail.com 

 

 

Ricotta & Visco 

Kevin A. Ricotta 

496 Main Street 

Buffalo, New York 14202 

Tel: (716) 854-6424 

Email: kar@ricotta-visco.com 
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Roach, Brown, McGarthy & Gruber, P.C. 

John P. Danieu 

1920 Liberty Building 

424 Main Street 

Buffalo, New York 14202 

Tel: (716) 852-0400 

Email: csmith@roachbrown.com 

 
   
The Tarantino Law Firm, LLP 
Ann M. Campbell 
Rand Building – 15th Floor 
14 Lafayette Square 
Buffalo, New York 14203 
Tel: (716) 849-6500 
Email: acampbell@tarantinolaw.com 
 
 
Tully Rinckey PLLC 
NYS Certified SDVOB 
Kelsey A. Knutsen 
441 New Karner Road 
Albany, New York 12205 
Tel: (518) 218-7100 
Email: KKnutsen@1888law4life.com 
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